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Pesolino Léa 20121. Domdidier FSG 26.95 Or9.158.70 9.10

Zumwald Charline 20102. Ependes FSG 26.75 Argent8.559.15 9.05

Köstinger Jael 20093. Tafers TV 26.70 Bronze8.908.80 9.00

Pfister Elena 20114. Gurmels TSV 26.65 Distinction8.708.85 9.10

Genoud Manon 20105. Fribourg FSG 26.55 Distinction8.659.15 8.75

Amela Sopa 20096. Domdidier FSG 26.45 Distinction8.858.90 8.70

taholi méline 20107. Cugy-Vesin FSG 26.15 Distinction8.558.20 9.40

Clément Cindy 20108. Ependes FSG 26.10 Distinction8.409.10 8.60

Häberli Lisa 20109. Getu Sense 26.00 Distinction9.008.10 8.90

Gendre Helena 201210. Domdidier FSG 26.00 Distinction8.608.40 9.00

Dick Nina 201011. Getu Sense 25.95 Distinction8.608.10 9.25

Bapst Erine 201112. Düdingen TSV 25.90 Distinction8.808.30 8.80

Frioud, Edwige 201013. Rossens FSG 25.90 Distinction8.458.65 8.80

At, Romane 201014. Rossens FSG 25.85 Distinction8.358.75 8.75

Steiner Alice 201015. Getu Sense 25.85 Distinction8.508.70 8.65

Chardonnens Fiona 201016. Domdidier FSG 25.85 Distinction8.608.55 8.70

Vauclair Maëlia 200917. Ependes FSG 25.80 Distinction8.158.75 8.90

Wicht Abygaëlle 201018. Ependes FSG 25.80 Distinction8.308.70 8.80

Maëlle Szmoniewski 200919. Domdidier FSG 25.75 Distinction8.558.65 8.55

Alves Lopez Lia 200920. Domdidier FSG 25.75 Distinction8.558.60 8.60

Wohlhauser Melina 201021. Tafers TV 25.70 Distinction9.257.80 8.65

Graf Julie 201122. Gurmels TSV 25.65 Distinction8.258.25 9.15

Favre Nahia 200923. Domdidier FSG 25.65 Distinction8.108.55 9.00

Flavie Ding 201124. Domdidier FSG 25.65 Distinction8.408.70 8.55

Brechbuhl Rose 201025. Ependes FSG 25.55 Distinction8.008.35 9.20

Jordan Malory 201026. Domdidier FSG 25.55 Distinction8.308.40 8.85

jaquet alexane 201127. Cugy-Vesin FSG 25.50 Distinction8.657.95 8.90

Vaucher Emma 201128. Gurmels TSV 25.45 Distinction7.958.60 8.90

Brügger Maleea 200929. Düdingen TSV 25.45 Distinction8.658.35 8.45

Gashi Anisa 200930. Tafers TV 25.40 Distinction9.107.65 8.65

Morandi Lucie 201031. Düdingen TSV 25.40 Distinction8.657.75 9.00

Brechbuhl Elsa 201032. Ependes FSG 25.40 Distinction8.158.80 8.45

Mauron Julie 201233. Ependes FSG 25.35 Distinction8.308.00 9.05

Bel Aline 201034. Fribourg FSG 25.35 Distinction8.957.70 8.70

Künzle Yana 201235. Fribourg FSG 25.35 Distinction8.108.35 8.90

Plüss Lena 201036. Düdingen TSV 25.35 Distinction8.857.90 8.60

Grivel, Gladice 200937. Rossens FSG 25.35 Distinction8.258.25 8.85

Calaki Gëzime 200938. Düdingen TSV 25.35 Distinction8.658.40 8.30

Brasey maelle 201139. Cugy-Vesin FSG 25.308.208.25 8.85

Rogoz Jagoda 201040. Düdingen TSV 25.258.058.45 8.75

Wahli Elsa 201041. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 25.209.108.05 8.05

Riesen, Valérie 201042. Getu Sense 25.208.907.60 8.70

Egger Agathe 201143. Ependes FSG 25.207.958.60 8.65

Ropraz, Rosalie 201044. Rossens FSG 25.159.257.85 8.05

Riedo Lorena 201045. Tafers TV 25.158.308.10 8.75

Hayoz Léonie 201046. Düdingen TSV 25.158.508.25 8.40

Ramseyer Emilia 200947. Gurmels TSV 25.057.958.30 8.80

Thürler, Clara 200948. Rossens FSG 25.058.508.30 8.25

Favre Eloane 201149. Domdidier FSG 25.007.708.50 8.80

Reidy Gina Lou 201150. Düdingen TSV 25.008.457.85 8.70

Fontaine Maelys 200951. Ependes FSG 25.008.558.40 8.05
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Wellnitz Sinja 201052. Gurmels TSV 24.958.407.40 9.15

Binggeli, Janina 200953. Getu Sense 24.957.658.45 8.85

Shabani, Lijana 200954. Getu Sense 24.958.857.85 8.25

Maggini Ayleen 201155. Gurmels TSV 24.958.708.00 8.25

Schmid, Deborah 201056. Getu Sense 24.958.657.65 8.65

Mauron Leonie 201057. Gurmels TSV 24.958.158.20 8.60

leu malena 201158. Cugy-Vesin FSG 24.908.058.10 8.75

Zürcher Janina 200959. Murten TV 24.908.507.75 8.65

cantin anais 201160. Cugy-Vesin FSG 24.808.058.05 8.70

Fernandes Rocha Matil 200961. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 24.808.058.50 8.25

De Olivera Alice 201062. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 24.808.208.45 8.15

Tornare Leana 201063. Düdingen TSV 24.658.557.85 8.25

Nagy Dorothée 201164. Ependes FSG 24.608.308.30 8.00

Domitner Louise 200965. Murten TV 24.558.257.85 8.45

Dousse Maeva 201166. Ependes FSG 24.558.308.30 7.95

Anaïs Monnerat 201067. Domdidier FSG 24.508.558.15 7.80

Dousse Olivia 201068. Ependes FSG 24.508.058.05 8.40

Calaki Urime 200969. Düdingen TSV 24.508.207.95 8.35

Blanchard Claire 201170. Düdingen TSV 24.408.107.60 8.70

Dupasquier Marion 200971. Ependes FSG 24.408.158.20 8.05

Probst Olivia 201172. Fribourg FSG 24.308.157.25 8.90

Manon Grin 201073. Domdidier FSG 24.308.107.75 8.45

Henzelin Maxine 201074. Domdidier FSG 24.307.808.15 8.35

Bongi Selina 201275. Murten TV 24.257.757.65 8.85

Schaller, Layana Naima 201076. Getu Sense 24.258.557.75 7.95

Tonare Myla 201077. Murten TV 24.158.257.60 8.30

Frioud, Yuna 201178. Rossens FSG 24.107.807.55 8.75

Liniger Joya 201179. Murten TV 24.057.757.45 8.85

Mosimann Lucie 201280. Domdidier FSG 24.057.358.05 8.65

Ksouri Dina 201181. Fribourg FSG 24.057.708.25 8.10

Schweizer Jaël 201082. Düdingen TSV 24.008.157.55 8.30

Eichenberger Angela 201083. Murten TV 23.958.307.15 8.50

Moret Calie 201084. Domdidier FSG 23.957.707.80 8.45

Bucher Lynn 201085. Tafers TV 23.958.407.20 8.35

Pasquier, Ellyne 200986. Rossens FSG 23.958.007.70 8.25

Rey Alissa 201087. Fribourg FSG 23.957.708.05 8.20

Pasinato Charlotte 201188. Salavaux Gym 23.907.408.15 8.35

Hostettler Alyssa 201189. Murten TV 23.908.057.65 8.20

Lecoutre Sophie 201190. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 23.908.058.15 7.70

Schafer, Ladina 200991. Getu Sense 23.858.007.70 8.15

Fornara Mélody 201192. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 23.808.157.45 8.20

Zimmerman Cindy 201193. Fribourg FSG 23.758.606.80 8.35

Straumann Jael 201194. Düdingen TSV 23.658.756.45 8.45

Raemy, Emelie 201195. Getu Sense 23.608.207.05 8.35

Gut Jeanne 201196. Düdingen TSV 23.607.857.55 8.20

Antille Amel 200997. Tafers TV 23.508.207.35 7.95

Duc Alexane 201098. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 23.308.656.30 8.35

Sutter Céline 201099. Getu Sense 23.257.807.30 8.15

Calislar Amalia 2011100. Murten TV 23.157.807.50 7.85

Schüpbach Amélie 2011101. Ependes FSG 23.107.157.60 8.35

Monteiro Diya 2009102. Tafers TV 23.108.006.85 8.25
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Zahnd Lynn 2011103. Düdingen TSV 23.057.906.65 8.50

Bonny Laura 2011104. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 22.957.807.05 8.10

Martins Jessica 2009105. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 22.808.157.00 7.65

Vasilev Jana 2010106. Tafers TV 22.707.656.90 8.15

Bader Manon 2012107. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 22.657.907.25 7.50

Kara Bezençon 2012108. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 22.207.557.00 7.65

Scheepers Kayla 2011109. Murten TV 22.157.856.30 8.00
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Trevisan Julie 20091. St-Aubin Gym 36.70 Or8.95 9.159.15 9.45

Jungo Anja 20092. Getu Sense 35.95 Argent9.20 9.158.20 9.40

Sulejmani Lina 20083. Domdidier FSG 35.90 Bronze8.85 8.908.95 9.20

Pesolino Kiara 20104. Domdidier FSG 35.60 Distinction8.85 9.158.70 8.90

Künzle Lia 20105. Fribourg FSG 35.40 Distinction9.20 8.359.00 8.85

Marguet June 20086. Domdidier FSG 35.35 Distinction9.00 8.858.35 9.15

Vaucher Lena Maria 20097. Gurmels TSV 35.20 Distinction8.95 8.908.50 8.85

lopes neila 20108. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.05 Distinction8.65 8.958.00 9.45

Moser Elena 20089. Düdingen TSV 35.00 Distinction8.50 8.958.35 9.20

Mansueto Elisa 201010. Fribourg FSG 34.95 Distinction7.75 8.759.50 8.95

Pauchard Lara 200911. Getu Sense 34.75 Distinction9.30 8.708.10 8.65

Fontana Suzy 200912. Domdidier FSG 34.70 Distinction8.15 9.008.85 8.70

Hirt Mathilde 201013. Fribourg FSG 34.65 Distinction8.90 8.708.50 8.55

Egger Clara 200814. Ependes FSG 34.55 Distinction8.65 8.658.75 8.50

Clavel Michelle 200715. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 34.50 Distinction8.65 8.458.85 8.55

Ernst Charlotte 201016. Murten TV 34.35 Distinction8.85 8.458.80 8.25

Déjardin Annika 200717. St-Aubin Gym 34.35 Distinction8.60 8.608.60 8.55

Imstepf Anaé 200918. Fribourg FSG 34.30 Distinction8.55 8.158.55 9.05

Mathys Elena 200819. Tafers TV 34.30 Distinction8.30 8.658.55 8.80

Thuillard Juliette 200920. Fribourg FSG 34.25 Distinction8.15 8.108.90 9.10

Berger Livia 200921. Getu Sense 34.25 Distinction9.00 8.907.60 8.75

Noyer Alicia 200722. St-Aubin Gym 34.25 Distinction8.90 8.108.85 8.40

Julmy Lana 200823. Düdingen TSV 34.20 Distinction8.75 8.657.65 9.15

Müller Amélie 200824. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 34.10 Distinction8.50 8.558.30 8.75

Dias Lara 200825. Domdidier FSG 34.05 Distinction8.70 8.907.90 8.55

Aeby Sina 200926. Tafers TV 34.05 Distinction8.75 8.408.30 8.60

Schafer Melissa 200727. Düdingen TSV 34.00 Distinction8.60 8.457.75 9.20

Wellnitz Jelena 200828. Gurmels TSV 34.00 Distinction8.40 8.508.00 9.10

Gfeller Elena 201029. Fribourg FSG 33.90 Distinction8.25 8.458.75 8.45

Schafer Maëlle 200730. Domdidier FSG 33.85 Distinction8.30 8.957.95 8.65

Salihi Médina 200931. Domdidier FSG 33.80 Distinction8.55 8.608.85 7.80

Sauterel Joy 200832. Domdidier FSG 33.75 Distinction8.40 8.358.65 8.35

Steingruber Aude 201033. Domdidier FSG 33.70 Distinction7.85 9.108.45 8.30

Pereira Fazendeiro Fra 200934. Murten TV 33.65 Distinction8.00 8.558.35 8.75

Mauron Laura 201035. Ependes FSG 33.65 Distinction8.35 8.408.15 8.75

Fercher Milla 200936. Gurmels TSV 33.60 Distinction7.90 9.158.20 8.35

Monney Alice 200737. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 33.45 Distinction8.15 8.658.70 7.95

Khattab Lara 201038. Fribourg FSG 33.45 Distinction8.50 8.108.70 8.15

Carrel Noémie Anna 200839. Tafers TV 33.35 Distinction8.50 8.107.95 8.80

Baudin Anaëlle 200940. Fribourg FSG 33.30 Distinction7.60 8.009.00 8.70

Melita Stella 200741. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 33.30 Distinction8.55 8.408.10 8.25

Schürch Yasmin 200842. Düdingen TSV 33.258.55 8.507.90 8.30

Chavannes Lola 201043. Salavaux Gym 33.207.80 8.408.00 9.00

Laferièrre Céline 201044. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 33.208.30 8.207.90 8.80

Krebs Daniela 200745. Düdingen TSV 33.208.75 7.957.85 8.65

Graf Sara 200946. Gurmels TSV 33.208.35 8.658.00 8.20

Amanda Pasquier 200947. Domdidier FSG 33.208.15 8.458.35 8.25

Michlig Amélie 201048. Düdingen TSV 33.158.75 8.157.35 8.90

Bertschy Sara 200849. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.158.10 8.607.60 8.85

Imstepf Mila 200850. Fribourg FSG 33.058.55 8.257.85 8.40

Wieland Cléo 200951. Ependes FSG 32.957.95 8.458.50 8.05
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Lehmann Moana 200852. Gurmels TSV 32.908.45 8.857.60 8.00

Buchs Anne-Sophie 200953. Düdingen TSV 32.908.65 8.207.70 8.35

Collomb Sofia 200854. St-Aubin Gym 32.858.55 7.708.55 8.05

Scherler Franziska 200955. Getu Sense 32.808.25 8.608.00 7.95

perret nora 200956. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.758.90 8.156.80 8.90

Brülhart Shania 201057. Getu Sense 32.758.40 8.607.60 8.15

Jenny Laura 200958. Düdingen TSV 32.758.45 8.457.55 8.30

Tharin Julie 200759. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.758.20 8.208.00 8.35

Schaller Vivienne 200860. Tafers TV 32.708.10 8.657.20 8.75

Spicher Leann 200961. Düdingen TSV 32.708.45 8.707.40 8.15

Zouaoui Feriel 201062. Fribourg FSG 32.658.05 7.608.75 8.25

Wenger Mia 200763. Getu Sense 32.658.35 8.007.70 8.60

Fankhauser Nora 201064. Murten TV 32.557.85 8.158.15 8.40

vakanda anaia 200965. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.508.65 8.856.80 8.20

Couture Laurianne 200966. Getu Sense 32.458.65 8.506.90 8.40

Ngotty Eléni 200967. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.408.25 8.057.80 8.30

Hauswirth Felice 201068. Düdingen TSV 32.308.30 8.158.10 7.75

Beatriz Muschei 200969. Domdidier FSG 32.258.50 8.657.85 7.25

Vésy Anaëlle 200770. St-Aubin Gym 32.258.50 8.257.55 7.95

Pintul Adna 200871. Getu Sense 32.208.30 8.557.05 8.30

Repetti Valérie 200772. Düdingen TSV 32.208.20 8.557.80 7.65

Banderet Alyssa 200873. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.208.25 8.257.70 8.00

Bertschy Lea 200874. Gurmels TSV 32.108.05 8.457.60 8.00

Muheim Noémie 200975. Düdingen TSV 32.058.45 7.357.45 8.80

Canzillon Kina 200976. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.058.60 8.357.50 7.60

Ostinelli Alyssa 200877. Murten TV 32.058.30 7.558.05 8.15

Stattenberger Eva 201178. Gurmels TSV 32.007.75 7.757.75 8.75

Mathyer Romane 200879. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.957.95 8.107.70 8.20

Nosberger Amélie 200780. Ependes FSG 31.707.35 8.307.95 8.10

Aebischer Nelia 200781. Gurmels TSV 31.658.65 7.856.80 8.35

Pillonel Marielle 201082. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.607.90 8.807.95 6.95

Alberta Krasniqi 200983. Domdidier FSG 31.557.95 8.506.95 8.15

Bider, Vivienne 200884. Getu Sense 31.558.15 8.207.10 8.10

Brechbühl Emily 200985. Getu Sense 31.508.70 8.406.85 7.55

jenni maëlle 201086. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.508.35 8.406.85 7.90

Häberli Mara 200787. Getu Sense 31.358.40 8.056.85 8.05

vakanda kelaia 200988. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.208.30 7.807.55 7.55

Schmutz Amélie 200889. Gurmels TSV 31.207.80 8.057.60 7.75

Manco Laura 200790. Salavaux Gym 31.157.70 8.356.85 8.25

Schmutz Milena 200991. Murten TV 31.107.70 8.457.40 7.55

Blaser Maria 200992. Düdingen TSV 31.108.00 7.357.35 8.40

Jade Da Silva 200893. Domdidier FSG 31.108.00 7.757.60 7.75

Duc Lyah 200894. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.058.05 7.457.05 8.50

Chassot Sarah 200895. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.057.55 8.507.25 7.75

Jendly Lara 200796. Düdingen TSV 31.057.85 8.156.75 8.30

Fernandes Julina 200797. Courtepin-Courtaman FSG 31.057.15 8.057.80 8.05

Vasovic Teodora 200898. Düdingen TSV 31.057.95 7.907.45 7.75

Hayoz Noémie 200999. Domdidier FSG 30.706.55 8.057.70 8.40

Rohrbach Aileen 2007100. Gurmels TSV 30.658.15 7.106.75 8.65

Strecke Alisha 2008101. Ependes FSG 30.457.65 7.607.00 8.20

Flückiger Amelia 2009102. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.406.80 8.006.95 8.65
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Prince-dit-Clottu Camill 2010103. Salavaux Gym 30.407.50 7.806.75 8.35

Leuenberger Angelina 2009104. Murten TV 30.406.65 7.607.85 8.30

Mauron Selina 2009105. Ependes FSG 30.407.10 7.407.95 7.95

Calais Aloïs 2010106. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.357.50 8.056.90 7.90

Kostinger Eve 2008107. Murten TV 30.307.65 8.057.80 6.80

Clément Joséphine 2008108. Ependes FSG 30.108.10 7.857.65 6.50

Kaltseis Jasmin 2007109. Tafers TV 29.757.30 7.457.00 8.00

Vogt Emma 2009110. Düdingen TSV 29.457.85 8.057.00 6.55

Stoll Emily 2007111. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 29.407.85 7.306.85 7.40

Bondenet Apolline 2009112. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 29.157.95 8.006.45 6.75

Nagy Débora 2007113. Ependes FSG 29.057.35 7.357.80 6.55

Pilloud Kelly 2008114. St-Aubin Gym 29.057.45 7.707.60 6.30

Pillonel Manon 2009115. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 28.357.10 7.307.00 6.95

Python Dounya 2007116. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 27.507.60 6.306.05 7.55

Grand Maryline 2007117. Tafers TV 27.254.95 7.556.75 8.00

Hostettler Selina 2008118. Murten TV 27.255.25 7.406.85 7.75

Beltran Lara 2008119. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 27.157.10 7.406.25 6.40

Fornara Océane 2007120. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 27.055.50 7.356.70 7.50

Dousse Loane 2009121. Ependes FSG 25.454.25 7.157.25 6.80

Mojina Leona 2007122. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 25.155.30 6.256.20 7.40


